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CARRAMAR SOCIAL GOLF CLUB

Ambrose Pairs

21 & 22 February 2015
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For Handicap

Jerry Parsons 104

Players: 60

Neville Jameson

Paul Willes
Lance Camacho
Basil Puglia
Ingrid Danylyk
Graeme Ogden
Darren Egan
Lynden Dickson
Vince Morgan
Richard Weston
Bev England
Jason Skipper
Bob Sheppard
Colin Craig
Andrew Nissen
John Finlay
Garry Oakes
Marie Burke
Jim Drysdale
Joe Nash
Pauline Thom
Mark Mokotupu

John French
Des Cross

Phill Keen

Bob Haywood

John Robbins

Pat Somerville

Graham Elgie

Carlton McKenzie

94 3 card

Denise Mason 63
Des Scott 63.75
Neil Milentis 65.75
Kevin Stow 68
Jeff Danylyk 68.25
Richard Allen 68.25
Hugh Fraser 68.5
Bill Dickson 69
Alan Leeming 68.75
Ian Woodward 69.25
Paul England 69.25
Dave Wilkinson 69.25
Ian Batchelor 69.5
Steve Polkinghorne 69.75
David Ward 70
Mark Cuthill 70
Peter Barnard 70.25
Robin Woods 70.5
Isobel Drysdale 70.5
Rob Bright 70.5
Llana Heron 70.5
Sandra Pinkerton 71.5
Cathy French 72
Kath Cross 72.25
Albert Zdun 72.25
Arthur Murray 73.5
Margaret Bates 73.5
Lynn Snow 74.5
Roslyn Elgie DNF
DQ

27

22

25
27

27

28
31
29
26
23
24
23
25

30
26

Least Putts: Basil Puglia / Kevin Stow 22 Naga: Pat Somerville & Lynn Snow Eagles: None

4th

Bob Sheppard / lan Batchelor

Peter Barnard
Jeff Danylyk

11th
Paul Willes
Isobel Drysdale
Des & Kath Cross

454
4.67
5.42

0.63
2.52
5.08

Nearest the Pin

6th
Ingrid Danylyk

16th
Darren Egan
John French
Richard Weston

Eagles Nest: A & B Grade (4th hole); C & Ladies Grade (111 hole)

oTG

1.15
2.45
3.71



